



BILL TO: MACO LOGISTICS LLC 790 S. FOURTH STREET MEMPHIS, TN 38126 INVOICE DATE: 05/07/2025 INVOICE #: R89770 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 06/07/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
05/06/2025		206 Progress Dr W, Kendallville, IN 46755, USA - 4460 E Holmes Rd # 101, Memphis, TN 38118, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00

TOTAL

\$1,250.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

Carrier Rate Confirmation

Loads	858147
-------	--------

Bill To: Maco Logistics, LLC PO Box 382 Scheduled Pickup Date: 5/6/2025 8:34 AM Nesbit, MS 38651 Phone: (888) 308-9665 FAX: (901) 775-3502

Carrier: Ziggi Freight dba ROYAL 3 INC TRUCK#: Phone: (630)485-7370 Equipment:

Scheduled Delivery Date: 5/7/2025 11:30 AM

PO#: SHIPMENT#: LOAD/PU#:

Load Instructions:

Fax:

Hendrickson Truck 206 S Progress Dr W Kendallville, IN 46755 (260)349-6481		Scheduled Pickup Date 05/06/25 08:34 AM PO # 1736075 Notes p/u 8a-9p for truck pro memphis						
	Dimensions	Qty	Pieces	Plts	Weight			
ds		C	0.00	48.0	17,368.0			
Totals	0.00		0.00	48.0	17,368.0			
		Schedul	ed Arrival Date 05/07	/25 11:30 AM				
4460 HOLMES RD Memphis, TN 38118 (901)360-1632		Notes	Del 1130am conf# 14	695				
	206 S Progress Dr W Kendallville, IN 46755 (260)349-6481 ds Totals TRUCK PRO 4460 HOLMES RD Memphis, TN 38118	206 S Progress Dr W Kendallville, IN 46755 (260)349-6481 Dimensions ds Totals 0.00 TRUCK PRO 4460 HOLMES RD Memphis, TN 38118	Hendrickson Truck PO # 206 S Progress Dr W Notes Kendallville, IN 46755 (260)349-6481 Dimensions Qty ds 0 Totals 0.00 Schedule TRUCK PRO 4460 HOLMES RD Notes Memphis, TN 38118	Hendrickson Truck 206 S Progress Dr W Kendallville, IN 46755 (260)349-6481PO # 1736075 Notes1736075 NotesDimensions dsQtyPieces 00.00ds00.000.00Totals0.00Scheduled Arrival Date05/07TRUCK PRO 4460 HOLMES RD Memphis, TN 38118NotesDel 1130am conf# 14	Hendrickson Truck 206 S Progress Dr W Kendallville, IN 46755 (260)349-6481 Dimensions ds 0 Totals 0.00 Qty Pieces 0 0.00 48.0 0.00 48.0 0.00 48.0 Scheduled Arrival Date 05/07/25 11:30 AM TRUCK PRO 4460 HOLMES RD Memphis, TN 38118 Del 1130am conf# 14695			

*****EMAILED INVOICES MUST BE SENT IN 24 HOURS TO BILLING@MACOTRANSPORT.COM ONLY OR \$50.00 RATE REDUCTION. IF SENT TO ANY OTHER EMAIL ADDRESS INVOICE WILL NOT BE MARKED AS RECEIVED**** ALL ACCOUNT PAYABLE REQUEST MUST GO TO AP.INQUIRY@MACOTRANSPORT.COM or 901-775-3500 x1065

This confirmation governs the movement of the above-referenced freight as of the date specified and hereby amends, is incorporated by reference and becomes a part of that certain Transportation Contract by and between 'Broker' and 'Contract Carrier'. Carrier agrees to sign the confirmation and return it to Broker via FAX and Carrier shall be conclusively presumed to have agreed to the rates set forth herein. By its signature below Carrier further represents and warrants that said mutually agreed upon rates are reasonable and compensatory, that the freight would not have been tendered to CARRIER at higher rates, and that no shipments handled under such rates will subsequently be subject to a later claim for undercharges. FACSIMILE SIGNATURES ARE LEGAL AND THEREFORE BINDING. All Van/Container loads MUST be sealed at origin either by shipper or driver with a seal number noted on the bill of lading.

In the event a shipment that was sealed at origin arrives at destination with a tampered seal or without the seal intact (i) the Carrier shall be liable for any shortage or damage claims with respect to such shipment and (ii) the shipper shall have the right, in its sole discretion, to deem the entire shipment damaged, contaminated and unsalvageable, without the need for any inspection and the Carrier shall be liable for the full value of the shipment, as determine by the shipper. It is agreed that Carrier and Carrier's driver are responsible for all shortages, damages, and any late delivery fees assessed to us due to failure to deliver when due. CARRIER AGREES TO THE FOLLOWING:

Carrier is also subject to \$150.00 fine for any missed pickup or delivery appointments plus any location fines associated with missed appointments.

Lumpers MUST be sent in within 24 hours in order to be reimbursed. Any lumper submitted after the 24 hour period is subject to approval by customer before being paid to carrier.

Pursuant to our verbal agreement of 5/6/2025 between Brandon Massey of Maco Logistics, LLC and Ziggi Freight dba ROYAL 3 INC, hereafter referred to as CARRIER, both parties agree that Maco Logistics, LLC Load number 858147 will be moving between the locations above.

Payment Information: ALL INVOICES MUST HAVE ALL ORIGINAL SIGNED BILL OF LADING ATTACHED TO INVOICE. **Total Agreed To Charges:**

~ 4	,250.00
51	,250.00

BY:	BY: Brandon Massey
Carrier: Ziggi Freight dba ROYAL 3 INC	Company: Maco Logistics, LLC
Title:	Title:
Phone: (630)485-7370 Fax:	E-mail: brandon@macotransport.com
Authorized Signature: Asta Mijao	Phone:(_) Fax:(_) -

5/6/2025 BILL OF LADING BOL Number: 1736075 CARRIER NAME: MACO LOGISTICS LLC SHIP FROM HENDRICKSON DISTRIBUTION Name: Trailer Number: 5327 206 S PROGRESS DR W Address: Seal Number(s): City/State/Zip: KENDALLVILLE, IN 46755 SCAC: \$6018075 FOB SID# Pro Number: SHIP TO TruckPro 010 Name: 4460 Holmes Rd Suite #104 Address: 1736075 City/State/Zip: Memphis, TN 38118 Freight Terms 1. 1. 1. 1743 Lt. CID# FOB: (freight charges are prepaid) Freight Charge Terms: (901) 360-1632 Phone: unless marked otherwise) THIRD PARTY FREIGHT CHARGES BILL TO: 3rd Party ___X___ Prepaid ____ Collect ____ LOGISTIC DYNAMICS LLC Name: Address: 1140 Wehrle Dr. Master Bill of Lading: with attached underlying Bills of Lading. City/State/Zip: Buffalo, NY 14221 SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

have a more work in the south of the to be the second second

where the same and the share it is the share it is the share it is the state of the

CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBE	R # PKGS	WEIGHT	PALLE	T/SLIP	ADDITIONAL SHIPPER INFO
0 # 010-268637	1	1.18 20 1.19	Y	N	
0 # 010-268491	nuel Inr	rec	Y	N	"SAID TO CONTAIN"
PO # 010-268352	101-101	105	Y	N	5410 10 001
0 # 010-266946		0	V	N	

	10-200040				_0	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			MAY 0 7		
PO # 0	10-268216		11	VCR	T	rD	Y	N	MATOT	LULU	1.1.1
PO # 0	10-267416						Y	N			At .
GRA	ND TOTAL		1.88						TRUGKP	RO DC	
120.00		18 - 48	100		C	RRIERINGO	RMATION	and an			
HAND	LING UNIT	PAC	KAGE	WEIGHT	H.M		COMMOD	ITY DE	SCRIPTION	I.TL C	ONLY
TT	TYPE	QTY	TYPE			Commodities requiring special or add handling or stowing must be so mark ensure safe transportation with ordina			ed and packaged as to		CLASS
47	PALLET			17275		TRUCK PA	RTS				
	S 2	1						1000			
							alle de la	12			
							GRA	ND T	OTAL	-	
				or damage in			y be applic	able. S	ee 49 U.S.C. 14701(c)	(1)(A) and	(B)
upon ir classifi the shi	a writing be cations and	tween the d rules the quest, an	e carrier an at have be	etermined rate nd shipper, if en establishe plicable state	applicated by the	ole, otherwise carrier and	e to the rat are availat	es,	By Shipper By Driver conta		allets said t
The ca other la	rrier shall r awful charg	ot make es.		of this shipmer		t payment of		d all	CARRIER SIGNATURE/	PICKUP DAT	E
packag accord	jed, marke ling to the a	d and lat	beled, and	ed materials a are in proper ons of the DO	conditio	erly classified n for transpo	, rtation		Carrier acknowledges receip placards. Carrier certifies em information was made availa DOT emegency response gu	ble and/or carr	ier has the
Signat	ure of Ship	per	the	A		Date			documentation in the vehicle		

Scanned with